
 2019-2020

Ladies Men Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Ties Place

Cheryl Heffernan Joe O'Brien 9 5 7 5 6 32 1st 1

Denise Martin Junior Martin 4 4 9 9 6 32 2nd 2

Affeda Butts Khadar Ajodha 7 9 4 4 6 30 3

Flo McNaughton Mike Mills 5 5 6 6 6 28 1st 4

Carol Cairns Oswin Correia 5 6 4 7 6 28 2nd 5

Linda Rust Andy Rust 4 7 5 5 6 27 6

Lori Osmond Floyd Osmond 6 4 4 5 6 25 7

Sheenah Sasam Glen Smith 4 6 4 4 6 24 1st 8

Rachael Scutt Chris Scutt 6 4 4 4 6 24 2nd 9

Meaghan Roy Chris Gorman 2 4 5 5 6 22 10

Sharon Mayberry Adam Thomas 2 4 5 4 6 21 1st 11

Shannon Hiltz Stacy White 4 5 4 2 6 21 2nd 12

Hilda Moores Dave Moores 5 4 2 4 6 21 3rd 13

Crystal Patey Wayne Amirault 2 4 4 4 6 20 1st 14

Sarah Ledesma Glenn Monaghan 4 4 4 2 6 20 2nd 15

Carolyn Devries Bob Harlow 4 2 6 2 6 20 3rd 16

Teresa Verrette Ryan McGarry 5 2 2 4 6 19 17

Elaine Pearson Mike Henry 4 5 0 6 3 18 18

Betty-Lou Wellman Jarvis Payne 0 2 5 4 3 14 19

Kellie Koczka Kris McGinnis 4 0 2 2 3 11 20

Lynne Lafond Derek Henderson 0 2 2 2 3 9 21

21 19 20 20 21

Mixed Doubles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-breaks are 

entered.Zone 8  Director: Debralee Roberts    



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Ties Place

Sharon Mayberry 7 5 9 9 6 36 1

Shannon Hiltz 6 9 5 6 6 32 2

Sheenah Sasam 4 7 7 7 6 31 3

Meaghan Roy 9 4 5 5 6 29 1st 4

Sarah Ledesma 6 6 6 5 6 29 2nd 5

Carolyn Devries 5 5 4 6 6 26 6

Hilda Moores 4 5 6 4 6 25 7

Carol Cairns 4 4 5 5 6 24 1st 8

Flo McNaughton 5 5 4 4 6 24 2nd 9

Crystal Patey 4 4 5 5 6 24 3rd 10

Peggy Etheridge 4 6 4 4 6 24 4th 11

Lori Osmond 5 4 4 4 6 23 12

Cheryl Gribbons 5 0 0 0 0 5 13

Teresa Verrette 4 0 0 0 0 4 14

14 14 12 12 12

Zone 8
 2019-2020
 Director: Debralee Roberts    

Ladies' Singles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-breaks are 

entered.



Name Shoot 1 Shoot 2 Shoot 3 Shoot 4 Bonus Total Ties Place

Joe O'Brien 4 9 5 7 6 31 1st 1

Dave Switzer 5 2 9 9 6 31 2nd 2

Bill Neilson 9 6 4 4 6 29 3

Corey Collett 5 4 6 6 6 27 4

Dave Moores 6 5 5 4 6 26 5

Guy Connelly 5 4 6 4 6 25 1st 6

Aubrey Bowen 4 5 5 5 6 25 2nd 7

Travis Collett 7 4 4 4 6 25 3rd 8

Floyd Osmond 2 7 4 5 6 24 9

Chris Blahitka 6 2 7 2 6 23 1st 10

Mike Mills 2 4 5 6 6 23 2nd 11

Andy Rust 4 4 4 5 6 23 3rd 12

Oswin Correia 4 5 4 4 6 23 4th 13

Glen Smith 4 6 2 5 6 23 5th 14

Richard Hurley 5 4 2 4 6 21 15

Keino George 4 2 2 4 6 18 16

Glenn Monaghan 2 2 4 2 6 16 1st 17

Wayne Amirault 2 2 4 2 6 16 2nd 18

Paul Gilmore 4 2 2 2 6 16 3rd 19

Mike Gravel 2 5 4 0 3 14 1st 20

Justin Hiltz 2 2 2 2 6 14 2nd 21

Robert Harlow 2 2 2 2 6 14 3rd 22

Bill Andrews 0 4 2 2 3 11 1st 23

Ryan McGarry 2 2 0 4 3 11 2nd 24

Cory Williams 2 2 2 0 3 9 1st 25

Stacy White 2 2 0 2 3 9 2nd 26

Mike Henry 1 4 0 0 0 5 27

Ben Kuipers 4 0 0 0 0 4 1st 28

Bryan D'Sa 2 2 0 0 0 4 2nd 29

Edward Ebbinge 2 2 0 0 0 4 3rd 30

Randy McCoy 2 0 2 0 0 4 4th 31

Anthony Hurley 2 0 2 0 0 4 5th 32

Ray Manzavares 2 0 0 0 0 2 1st 33

Jerritt Strong 2 0 0 0 0 2 2nd 34

34 33 29 26 24

Zone 8
 2019-2020
 Director: Debralee Roberts    

Men's Singles

Qualifiers are not final until after the final shoot entries and tie-breaks are 

entered.


